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1 Waeber Marco 20.00
+ Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00
+ Crausaz Simon 10.00

2 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.75
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

2 b Cressier Gaetan 19.75
+ Hirs Julien 10.00
+ Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75

2 c Galli Sandro (2001) 19.75
+ Loup Grégoire (2000) 10.00
+ Kramer Dorian 9.75

2 d Pasquier Loïc (2001) 19.75
+ Maridor Loic 9.75
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 10.00

2 e Tornare Paul (2001) 19.75
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75
+ Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00

3 a Begg Colin (2002) 19.50
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75
+ Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75

3 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.50
+ Juan Liam (2002) 9.75
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 9.75

3 c Mosimann Fabian 19.50
+ Derron Julien * 9.75
+ Dubey Gaël 9.75

3 d Perret Loïc (2002) 19.50
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75

3 e Wieland Micha 19.50
+ Z'Rotz Roman 9.75
+ Pellet Adrian 9.75

3 f Zosso Fabian 19.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75

4 a Collaud Romain (2002) 19.00
+ Schwab David (2000) 10.00
- Buchs Carlo * 9.00

4 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.00
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00
+ Chassot Samuel (2001) 10.00

4 c Minder Florian ** 19.00
- Hofer Sven * 9.00
+ Zimmermann Mario * 10.00

5 a Gapany Benjamin ** 18.75
- Roth Dominik ** 8.75
+ Locher Alfred * 10.00

5 b Guisolan Marc ** 18.75
- Moser Steven ** 8.75
+ Ducrest Etienne * 10.00

5 c Kramer Lario ** 18.75
- Roth Philipp *** 8.75
+ Ambresin Cyril ** 10.00

5 d Ledermann Michael (2000) 18.75
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00
- Balimann Fabian 8.75

5 e Roth Dominik ** 18.75
- Gapany Benjamin ** 8.75
+ Hofer Sven * 10.00

5 f Schwab Marc 18.75
+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00
- Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.75

5 g Zehnder Simon 18.75
- Kyburz Silas 8.75
+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00

6 a Balimann Fabian 18.50
+ Widmer Michael 9.75
- Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.75

6 b Blaser Roman * 18.50
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75
+ Derron Cédric * 9.75

6 c Burri Flemming 18.50
+ Roos Fabian (2000) 9.75
- Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.75

6 d Golliard Steve 18.50
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
+ Beaud Eric 9.75

6 e Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 18.50
+ Roth Simon (2000) 9.75
- Schwab Marc 8.75

6 f Kyburz Silas 18.50
- Zehnder Simon 8.75
+ Z'Rotz Roman 9.75

6 g Moser Steven ** 18.50
- Guisolan Marc ** 8.75
+ Zehnder Jürg * 9.75

6 h Roth Philipp *** 18.50
- Kramer Lario ** 8.75
+ Roch Vincent ** 9.75

6 i Schläfli Hugo (2002) 18.50
+ Beaud Eric 9.75
- Burri Flemming 8.75

6 j Schlüchter Colin * 18.50
+ Brodard Augustin ** 9.75
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

6 k Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.50
- Golliard Steve 8.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75

6 l Wieland Timon 18.50
- Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.75
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

6 m Brodard Augustin ** 18.50
o Schlüchter Colin * 8.50
+ Crettaz Olivier * 10.00

6 n Burri Gottfried (2001) 18.50
+ Lambert Ousama 10.00
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50

6 o Chassot Samuel (2001) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

6 p Chofflon Anthony 18.50
+ Cochrane Benjamin 9.75
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

6 q Crausaz Simon 18.50
+ Wüthrich Hans 10.00
o Waeber Marco 8.50

6 r Crettaz Julien 18.50
o Pellet Adrian 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

6 s Dousse Michel ** 18.50
o Roch Vincent ** 8.50
+ Derron Julien * 10.00

6 t Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 10.00

6 u Maridor Loic 18.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50
+ Juan Liam (2002) 10.00

6 v Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50
+ Buchs Stefan (2002) 10.00

6 w Pellet Adrian 18.50
+ Crettaz Julien 10.00
o Wieland Micha 8.50

6 x Schweizer Jason (2001) 18.50
o Waeber Marco 8.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

7 a Ambresin Cyril ** 18.25
+ Buchs Carlo * 9.75
o Kramer Lario ** 8.50

7 b Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 18.25
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75
o Cressier Gaetan 8.50

7 c Bapst Ludovic (2002) 18.25
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75
o Wieland Timon 8.50

7 d Cottier Marco (2000) 18.25
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

7 e Dubey Gaël 18.25
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
o Mosimann Fabian 8.50

7 f Ducrest Etienne * 18.25
+ Wieland Janis * 9.75
o Guisolan Marc ** 8.50

7 g Goy Sébastien 18.25
+ Philipona Nicolas 9.75
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

7 h Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.25
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75
o Zehnder Simon 8.50

7 i Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.25
o Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
+ Hirs Julien 9.75

7 j Kramer Dorian 18.25
+ Ramseier Samuel 9.75
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

7 k Locher Alfred * 18.25
+ Zimmermann Mario * 9.75
o Gapany Benjamin ** 8.50
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7 l Perroud Lary (2000) 18.25
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75

7 m Ramseier Samuel 18.25
o Kramer Dorian 8.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

7 n Roch Vincent ** 18.25
+ Dousse Michel ** 9.75
o Roth Philipp *** 8.50

7 o Roos Fabian (2000) 18.25
o Burri Flemming 8.50
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75

7 p Roth Simon (2000) 18.25
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.75

7 q Tschachtli Sven (2002) 18.25
o Schwab Marc 8.50
+ Lambert Ousama 9.75

7 r Turin Antoine (2001) 18.25
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50
+ Philipona Nicolas 9.75

7 s Wieland Janis * 18.25
o Ducrest Etienne * 8.50
+ Loup Alexandre * 9.75

7 t Wüthrich Hans 18.25
o Crausaz Simon 8.50
+ Cochrane Benjamin 9.75

7 u Zehnder Jürg * 18.25
+ Derron Cédric * 9.75
o Moser Steven ** 8.50

8 a Borcard Johann ** 17.50
- Blaser Roman * 8.75
- Schlüchter Colin * 8.75

8 b Bärtschi Yves (2001) 17.50
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.00
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

8 c Hofer Sven * 17.50
- Minder Florian ** 9.00
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50

8 d Loup Alexandre * 17.50
- Crettaz Olivier * 8.75
o Wieland Janis * 8.75

9 a Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.25
- Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.75
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50

9 b Buchs Carlo * 17.25
o Ambresin Cyril ** 8.50
- Collaud Romain (2002) 8.75

9 c Buchs Stefan (2002) 17.25
- Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

9 d Crettaz Olivier * 17.25
- Loup Alexandre * 8.75
o Brodard Augustin ** 8.50

9 e Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 17.25
- Wieland Timon 8.75
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50

9 f Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 17.25
o Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.50
- Widmer Michael 8.75

9 g Widmer Michael 17.25
o Balimann Fabian 8.50
- Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75

9 h Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 17.25
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Roth Simon (2000) 8.75

9 i Zimmermann Mario * 17.25
o Locher Alfred * 8.50
o Minder Florian ** 8.75

9 j Z'Rotz Roman 17.25
o Wieland Micha 8.50
o Kyburz Silas 8.75

10 a Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 17.00
o Dubey Gaël 8.50
o Roos Fabian (2000) 8.50

10 b Beaud Eric 17.00
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Golliard Steve 8.50

10 c Berthet Luca (2001) 17.00
o Zosso Fabian 8.50
o Ramseier Samuel 8.50

10 d Cochrane Benjamin 17.00
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50
o Wüthrich Hans 8.50

10 e Derron Cédric * 17.00
o Zehnder Jürg * 8.50
o Blaser Roman * 8.50

10 f Derron Julien * 17.00
o Mosimann Fabian 8.50
o Dousse Michel ** 8.50

10 g Hirs Julien 17.00
o Cressier Gaetan 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

10 h Hofmann Jan (2001) 17.00
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

10 i Juan Liam (2002) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50

10 j Lambert Ousama 17.00
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

10 k Merz Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50

10 l Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Chassot Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Crettaz Julien 8.50

10 m Philipona Nicolas 17.00
o Goy Sébastien 8.50
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

10 n Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50
o Perroud Lary (2000) 8.50

10 o Schwab David (2000) 17.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
o Zosso Fabian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


